Registered office : Survey no. 13, plot no. 11,Nr. Payal Metal shapar – Veraval, Rajkot
Works :  Survey no.246, Plot No4,  BHOOMI INDUSTRIAL AREA, BH. WELDOR,
VERAVAL  (SHAPAR)  -
360024 TAL.: KOTDA SAGANI, DIST. : RAJKOT
(GUJARAT) INDIA.
E-mail  : info@prarthanandt.com,ptsaugust2012@gmail.com
web site : www.prarthanandt.com
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED

8  Permeability Tester  Kelson Equipment  01
7  Universal Tensile Testing With Hardness Tester
(Combine)
FINE  01
8  Metallurgical Microscope  Optex India  01
9  Digital Height Gauge  Mitutoyo  01
10  Digital Vernier Caliper  Mitutoyo  01
Ductile Iron Casting Grades
Mechanical Properties
Grades  Tensile Strength (RM)
N/mm2 min.
0.2% proof stress (Rp0.2)
N/mm2 min.
Elongation (A) %
min.
EN-GJS-400-18LT1  400  240  18
EN-GJS-400-LT2  400  250  18
EN-GJS-400-18  400  250  18
EN-GJS-400-15  400  250  15
EN-GJS-450-10  450  310  10
EN-GJS-500-7  500  320  7
EN-GJS-600-3  600  370  3
EN-GJS-700-2  700  420  2
EN-GJS-800-3  800  480  2
EN-GJS-900-2  900  600  2
Grey Iron Casting Grades
Tensile Strength in separately cast sample
Grade  Rm N/mm2 min
EN-GJL-150  150
EN-GJL-200  200
EN-GJL-250  250
AND MANY MORE  SS AND ALLOY GRADES AS PER CODE
COMPANY PHOTOS VIEW
Knockout Yard with Electric Panal Board View
Knockout Yard with Press Moulding View